
4511
CITY

4490
CITY

4500
CITY

NO
RD

IC 
WA

Y

CL
EM

EN
TS ST

OTTER
ST

PLEASANT ST

FO
RB

ES
 ST

MI
LL

ST

CENTER ST

FREM ONT
ST

MI
LL

 AV
E

CLERMONT
RD

WA
TE

R
ST

ENGLISHCT

FRANKLIN ST

WA
SH

IN
GT

ON
 ST

AL
MI

RA
 S

T

RA
ILR

OA
D 

ST

CTR ST

MAIN ST

DIAMOND ST

MI
LLAV
E

WA
LT

HE
W

ST RI
V S

T

EM
ILY

 ST

E S
T

HI
LL

 ST

SH
IN

 B
ON

E 
DR

SUNRISE
ST

W 
ST

DIAGONAL

ST

CL
ER

MO
NT

 S
T

SWITCH ST

SUNSET ST

SCENICHTSDR

CE
DA

R 
ST

W UNION RD

HIDDENVAL LEYDR

15
T94N
R07W

10
T94N
R07W

11
T94N
R07W

12
T94N
R07W

23
T94N
R07W

22
T94N
R07W

14
T94N
R07W

13
T94N
R07W

24
T94N
R07W

Otter Creek

Beaver Creek

Turkey River

Mill Race

0 300 600 900 1,200150
Feet

Incomplete Road Data

SURFACE TYPE
Portland Cement Concrete
Asphalt
Bituminous
Gravel
Brick
Combination
Earth
Unknown

SURFACE WIDTH
Less than or equal to 21 feet
22 to 23 feet
24 to 25 feet
26 to 31 feet
Greater than or equal to 32 feet

SHOULDER WIDTH
Less than or equal to 2 feet
3 to 4 feet
Greater than or equal to 5 feet

MEDIAN TYPE
Hard Surface without barrier
Grass Surface without barrier
Hard surface with barrier
Grass surface with barrier
Barrier

MEDIAN WIDTH
Less than or equal to 6 feet
7 to 9 feet
10 to 15 feet
16 to 24 feet
Greater than or equal to 25 feet

CURBS
Right shoulder has curbs
Left shoulder has curbs

Elgin
Roads Current as of January 1, 2020

-

Bridges
BRIDGES

FHWA Number
Bridge ID

500660
500660

          33        2297

Bridges Current as of July 27, 2020


